’ Featured Specials of the Dq_y £ -
Wednesday, March 1

| : o= o Fz«ﬁtrea( Specials of the N
MENUS FOR -_ "~ Hamburger Steak or Chef Salad with Diced Ham

Monday, March 6
/ Creamed Potatoes Cheeseburger or Rib Sandwich
| p ) Broceoli Baked Beans
DAL Roll French Fries
@ Thursday, March 2 Tuvesday, March 7
; 3 Spaghetti or Corndog Sweet and Sour Chicken or Beef Teriyaki
2023 ; Green Beans Oriental Rice

Garlic Bread Roasted Broccoli
Salad Cup Roasted Carrots
Friday, March 3 - R::'
- : ruit lcee
This institution is an equal opportunity provider iy ':_.rr':n?:r;r::sﬂm Dog Fariuee Gookic
Menus are subject fo change. A i Wednesday, March 8
Fruit lcee Breakfast for LUNCH
Chicken and Waffles or Steak and Waffles
Tots
Salad Cup
Orange Juice
- -
Thursday, March 9
Avallable Dally : p Chicken Faijita Frito Boat or Corndog
g Corn
Garden Salad oD . DIG IN Salad Cup
. © SCHCPL BREAKFAST. Fruit lcee
Fresh Fruit : Friday, March 10
Fruit Cup *
Choice of Milk @ School Holiday &

) BREAK "«
AN EGG.

Hey, why do you think it's
called BREAKfast? A breakfast
sandwich of an eqgq, a slice of lean ham, and a

BEWARE

\! IDES

OF MARCH

mmr

piece of cheese on a whole-wheat English
muffin, with an orange and lowfat milk, provides
a delicious variety of foods, and only about 550

calories. Keeps you feeling full, too. Enjoy!
‘ EAT BETTER. PLAY HARDER. LIVE HEALTHIER. LEARN EASIER. .
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WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!



Beat o,

%@‘ Feqfw?d Specials of the Dq_y

A
'S0 m@m
‘ % Featured Specials of the D"-’

Monday, March 20 Monday, March 27
Cheeseburger or Rib Sandwich ;"' S Chicken Sandwich or Chef Salad
French Fries \‘) N French Fries
Baked Beans S U . Baked Beans
\ Tuesday, March 21 * A ) Tuesday, March 28
U Tacos or Chef Salad A ': )l Teriyaki Chicken or PB&J Bento Box
_) .\ o\($ ‘\ el Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Sour Cream g Oriental Rice
¥ \j : @ Corn - Roasted Broceoli and Carrots
z z Fruit lcee Y. v Roll
a@ Feqfured Specials of the qu Y Wednesday, March 22 R o5 Fortune Cookie
& 4 ¢ 2, Chicken Tenders or Ham on Croissant 4 '0} Wednesday, March 29
Monday, March 13 \( N Creamed Potatoes \--/ Hamburger Steak or Ham and Cheese on Croissant

Roasted Broceoli Creamed Potatoes

I Rolls Green Beans
' K j * Thursday, March 23 Roll
SCbool "OIId.g : o A Hamburger Dip or’ChefSqud with Ham Thursday, March 30

Tuesday, March 14 Chips Totchos or Corndog
Natonal Chip Day AND Pi Day Salsa r*') Corn
Hotdog or BBQ Sandwich SFUIE'd Cup . Sulqd Cup
Coleslaw . lcee ‘) Fruit IFee
Baked Beans Friday, March 24 3\__, s : Cookie
Chips BBQ Sandwich or Hot dog A {'} Friday, March 31
Fruit Icee Sweet Potato Fries ( D) Pepperoni Pizza or Turkey and Cheese on Croissant
AND o PIE Coleslaw Wi French Fries

Wednesday, March 15 * Salad Cup
Chicken Leg Quarter or Hamburger Steak A
Rice with Gravy o Y ;’-\ s /de
Turnips !\ LN ) ) o;‘\/ ;\

Cornbread
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Thursday, March 16 . 8 B /.)'.s\ﬂ,). b ?@,}\,4@4\” } N4
Spaghetti or Corn dog v
P
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GEORGIA

Corn
Salad Cup
Friday, March 17
St. Patrick’s Day
Totchos or Ham and Cheese on Croissant

Tater Tots 37,
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